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SPECIFICATIONS
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MODELS

Model Part No. Capcity
TiTan1

TiTan2

TiTan3

611015

611016

611017

50t

100t

200t

1000x1000

2000x3000

2000x3000

Size/mm

1100x1100x450

3100x2100x460

3100x2100x460

1350

5040

5340

1

1

1

Pack size/mm G.W/kg 1PC/CTN

FEATURES
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TiTAN
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