

Material

Durable alloy steel

Capacity

50/100/200t

Load Cell Protection

IP68

Overload Limitation

120%FS

Platfrom Size

1000x1000mm

2000x3000mm

## **FEATURES**

- Professional design for mining dump trucks, haul trucks, heavy transport airplane
- Bottom with rugged based plate for muddy roads
- Large capacity up to 200 ton/platform
- Dynamic or static weighing
- Waterproof and anti-corrosion
- Shock-resistant design to ensure accurate weighing
- Optional cable connected and wireless
- Custom sizes, colors and logos available

## **MODELS**

Model	Part No.	Capcity	Size/mm	Pack size/mm	G.W/kg	1PC/CTN
TiTan1	611015	50t	1000×1000	1100x1100x450	1350	1
TiTan2	611016	100t	2000x3000	3100x2100x460	5040	1
TiTan3	611017	200t	2000x3000	3100x2100x460	5340	1